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PRESTACAO DE CONTAS

Numero/Referéncia
Ano

Situacao
Objeto/Descrigao

ATAS DE REUNIOES

Publicado em

Atualizado em

Anexos
ata-assinada-01-12-17.pdf
ata-assinada-06-10-17.pdf
ata-01-18-02-02-18.pdf
ata-02-18-06-04-18.pdf
ata-03-18-08-06-18.pdf
ata-04-18-03-08-18.pdf
ata-05-18-05-10-18.pdf
ata-06-18-22-10-18.pdf

(&7 sorRISO

CAPITAL NACIONAL DO AGRONEGOCIO

2017
2024

Publicada

05/02/2024
07/05/2020

ata-condecon-no-001-2019-08-02-19.pdf
ata-condecon-no-002-2019-12-04-19.pdf
ata-condecon-no-003-19-28-06-19.pdf

ATA CONDECON N° 001.20.pdf
ATA CONDECON N° 002.21.pdf
ATA CONDECON N° 001.21.pdf
ATA CONDECON N° 002.20.pdf
Ata CONDECON n° 02.23.jpeg
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